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Wattage

12 W 

Luminous Flux

1060 lm  

Colour Rendering

Index 93+ 

Colour Temperature

3000K / 4000K / 5000K

Trim Colour Dimming

Optional 

Efficiency

87.59 lm/W 

Power Factor

> 0.95 

LED Type 

CREE CXA1512

Beam Angle Selection

15° / 24° / 38°  

Cut-Out Size

Ø92 mm

Size

Ø103 mm x H100 mm 

Driver System

Lifud LED Driver

IES

Available

Warranty

2 Years

A B O U T

SHC TRADING PTY LTD 89 143 687 307
All documentation is subject to change without notice. Please refer to our website for the latest information.
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White  Recessed LED downlight
Aluminium body and matte 
powder coat finish
Versatile all-rounder with a low 
glare
Ideal for general lighting in 
residential, retail and 
commercial projects
C-TICK and SAA Approved
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Ø92
Ø103 H100



P R O D U C T  O R D E R  C O D E [ E.G. SRL812 - WH - 3000K - 15° -DIM ]

90°

60°

cd

45°

CO/C180

P H O T O M E T R I C SRL812  /  12W  /  24°  /  3000K

1982.18 lx

Height Center lx

1m

2m

3m

4m

5m 79.29 lx

123.89 lx

220.24 lx

495.55 lx

Diameter

71 cm

141 cm

212 cm

282 cm

353 cm

CODE TRIM COLOUR CCT BEAM ANGLE DIMMING
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* A l l  t h e  t e s t  r e s u l t s  a r e  b a s e d  o n  i n d i v i d u a l  l i g h t  s e t t i n g ,  t h e  o u t c o m e s  m a y  b e 
v a r i e d  a s  i n  d i f f e r e n t  e n v i r o n m e n t  c o n d i t i o n s 
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496

991

1487

1982

38°

24°

15°

5000K
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